
Plassering Singel Dobbel Trio All Event HCP pr

i All Event serie

HA

7 Ole Aalbotsjord 1222 1319 1284 3825

12 Gaute Hoff 1306 1158 1250 3714

13 Roger Lindstad 1249 1268 1191 3708

30 Trygve Fredriksen 1241 1240 1142 3623

50 Ronny Nilsen 1246 1122 1120 3488

104 Leif Magne Johnsrud 976 1103 1046 3125

HB

31 Terje Karlsen 1167 1263 1158 3588 1

34 Birger Wibe 1198 1251 1133 3582

48 Bjørn Richvoldsen 1193 1154 1179 3526

81 Rolf Erik Nyseter 1076 1079 1245 3400

83 Knut Anders Klungervik 1125 1073 1196 3394

84 Jan Morten Hogstad 1154 1094 1143 3391

85 Stein Roger Holdal 1090 1154 1146 3390

93 Øyvind Sand 1250 1001 1117 3368

94 Viggo Boneng 1205 1112 1042 3353

110 Jon Kilsti 1099 1095 1106 3300

121 Frank Robert Johansen 1028 1047 1189 3264

173 Danny Midtøy 1004 932 1047 2983

179 Osmund Birkeland 1054 962 927 2943

214 Rune Johansen 1122 1081 2203

HC

26 Bård Arne Jenssen 1164 1183 1134 3481 12

27 Roar Haugan 1179 1162 1139 3480 11

31 Arnt Inge Kjesbu 1146 1134 1167 3447 6

72 Magnar Dyrnes 1075 994 1040 3109 13

77 Roar Hansen 1128 993 961 3082 19

DA

60 Bjørg Ester Eriksen 892 955 788 2635

74 Kjersti Våge 802 830 787 2419

DB

25 Rigmor Skavhaug 926 982 1016 2924 1

33 Ragnhild Kristoffersen 969 911 997 2877

75 Siv Grønnevik 899 852 865 2616

DC

10 Fredrikke Bøe 955 948 1089 2992 9



BESTE  PLASSERINGER

Singel  HA 6 Gaute Hoff 1306

13 Roger Lindstad 1249

17 Ronny Nilsen 1246

19 Trygve Fredriksen 1241

22 Ole Aalbotsjord 1222

HB 9 Øyvind Sand 1250

27 Viggo Boneng 1205

34 Birger Wibe 1198

37 Bjørn Richvoldsen 1193

59 Terje Karlsen 1167

64 Jan Morten Hogstad 1154

HC 20 Roar Haugan 1179

24 Bård Arne Jenssen 1164

32 Arnt Inge Kjesbu 1146

Dobbel HA 12 Gaute Hoff/Roger Lindstad 2426

16 Rolf Erik Nyseter/Ole Aalbotsjord 2398

25 Leif Magne Johnsrud/Trygve Fredriksen 2343

HB 21 Viggo Boneng/Birger Wibe 2363

22 Terje Karlsen/Jan Morten Hogstad 2357

46 Rune Johansen/Bjørn Richvoldsen 2235

HC 10 Roar Haugan/Bård Arne Jenssen 2345

26 Roar Hansen/Magnar Dyrnes 1987

Trio Herrer 11 Nyseter/Holdal/Aalbotsjord 3675

32 Hoff/Wibe/Lindstad 3574

49 Haugan/Karlsen/Jenssen 3431

Singel DA 57 Bjørg Ester Eriksen 892

72 Kjersti Våge 802

DB 33 Ragnhild Kristoffersen 969

51 Rigmor Skavhaug 926

64 Siv Grønnevik 899

DC 19 Fredrikke Bøe 901

Dobbel DA 19 Bjørg Eriksen/Rigmor Skavhaug 1937

48 Siv Grønnevik(Kjersti Våge 1682

 DB 21 Fredrikke Bøe/Ragnhild Kristoffersen 1859

Trio Damer 33 Bøe/Eriksen/Kristoffersen 2874

55 Våge/Grønnevik/Skavhaug 2668


